Sanborn Regional Middle School
Monday, February 18, 2019 ~ Today is a “D” Day

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

% TODAY: Comfy Cozy Pajama Day
TUESDAY: Crazy Hair Day

WEDNESDAY:  Luau Hawaii Day

THURSDAY: Time Travel - Best of Past/Future Outfit

FRIDAY: WINTER CARNIVAL - Wear Your Team Color - BLUE, "/ [i1- GREY
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AFTER-SCHOOL ACTIVITIES:

WIZARD OF OZ AUDITIONS POSTPONED UNTIL TOMORROW!

UPCOMING DATES:

Tuesday, February 19 — FIELD TRIP TO SRHS FOR CONCERT PARTICIPANTS
Tuesday, February 19 — SKI/SNOWBOARD CLUB MEETS —- BRADFORD SKI AREA
Tuesday, February 19 — INTRAMURALS - STUDENTS

Tuesday, February 19 — DISTRICT CHORUS CONCERT & ART SHOW - SRHS
Wednesday, February 20 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS

Wednesday, February 20 - PARENT TECH NIGHT - SRMS GYM

Thursday, February 21 —- INTRAMURALS — TEACHERS/STUDENTS

Friday, February 22 — WINTER CARNIVAL ACTIVITIES

Monday, February 25 - Friday, March 1 - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, March 5 — INTRAMURALS - STUDENTS
Wednesday, March 6 — JAZZ BAND MEETS — SRHS
Thursday, March 7— INTRAMURALS - STUDENTS/TEACHERS
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